
 

 

 

 

INWOOD HUNTER JUMPER SHOW DAY TWO RESULTS 

 

Junior Equitation 15-18 Years Over Fences (3’0”)  

1st - Riley Correia/Esquire 

2nd - Ashley Gibbs/Landtango 

3rd - Azaria Smith/Gold River 

4th - Justus Anderson/Swift Current 

5th - Sierra Wolffe/Brown Eyed Girl 

 

Junior Equitation 15-18 Years  

1st - Ashley Gibbs/Landtango 

2nd - Riley Correia/Esquire 



3rd - Azaria Smith/Gold River 

4th - Justus Anderson/Swift Current 

5th - Keira Whited/Itza Miracle 

6th - Melissa Tatem-Samson/Limited Edition 

 

Junior Equitation 12-14 Years Over Fences (2’9”)  

1st - Lucas Bridges/You'll Be Amazed 

2nd - Khaleb Tota/Hey Dude 

3rd - Marcus Darrell/The Patriot 

4th - Hannah Mallon/Ready Or Not 

5th - Arden Vickers/Bailey's Bay 

6th - Lily Barboza/Army Boy 

 

Short Stirrup Equitation 12 Years & Under over Fences 

(2’6”)  

1st - Samantha Stempel/Happy Feet 

2nd - Elizabeth Madeiros/Golden Girl 



3rd - Jesse Soares/Playboy 

4th - Casey Truran/The Guardian 

 

Junior Equitation Under 12 Years Over Fences (2’3”)  

1st - Clare Tomlinson/Golden Sun 

2nd - Christian Truran/Cloudy Hill 

3rd - Caiomhe Collery/You'll Be Amazed 

4th - Courtney Bromby/Jack Frost 

5th - Candyce Martins/Rum N Ginger 

6th - Sierra Wilkinson/Island Fling 

 

Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under Over X Rails 

1st - Alison Flood/Playboy 

2nd - Kayla Bardgett/Dream Come True 

3rd - Emily Cox/Beethoven 

4th - Robin Stempel/Happy Feet 

5th - Emily Rowntree/Golden Girl 



6th - Nisiah Berkeley/Island Fling 

 

Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years  

1st - Che-Chulae Dowling/Spot The Dot 

2nd - Caitlin Holder/Just Pete 

3rd - Nicholas Lopes/Sweet Mimosa 

4th - Amelie Halgen/Creme de la Creme 

5th - Cairo Simmons/Friar Tuck 

6th - Zoe Hasslekuss/Army Boy 

 

Junior Equitation 12-14 Years  

1st - Lucas Bridges/You'll Be Amazed 

2nd - Khaleb Tota/Hey Dude 

3rd - Kristen Bean/Laredo 

4th - Natasha Mansell/Tuff Dog 

5th - Lily Barboza/Army Boy 

6th - Marcus Darrell/The Patriot 



 

Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under 

1st - Emma Stegmann/Color Me Happy 

2nd - Amber Bridges/You'll Be Amazed 

3rd - Lucy Benson/Just Pete 

4th - Kayla Bardgett/Dream Come True 

5th - Adrian Black/Maid Of Honour 

6th - Robin Stempel/Happy Feet 

 

Short Stirrup Equitation 12 Years & Under  

1st - Samantha Stempel/Happy Feet 

2nd - Casey Truran/The Guardian 

3rd - Jesse Soares/Playboy 

4th - Elizabeth Madeiros/Golden Girl 

5th - Alyssa Rowse/Ready Or Not 

 

Junior Equitation Under 12 Years  



1st - Christian Truran/Cloudy Hill 

2nd - Clare Tomlinson/Golden Sun 

3rd - Courtney Bromby/Jack Frost 

4th - Caiomhe Collery/You'll Be Amazed 

5th - Olivia Harshaw/Nikolavita 

6th - Candyce Martins/Rum N Ginger 

 

Puddle Jumper 0.70m Horses & Ponies 

1st - The Guardian/Casey Truran 

2nd - Rum N Ginger/Candyce Martins 

3rd - Jack Frost/Courtney Bromby 

4th - Golden Sun/Clare Tomlinson 

5th - Cloudy Hill/Christian Truran 

6th - Ready Or Not/Alyssa Rowse 

 

Pony Jumping 0.75 (2’6)  

1st - Cloudy Hill/Casey Truran 



2nd - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

3rd - Golden Girl/Elizabeth Madeiros 

4th - Rum N Ginger/Candyce Martins 

5th - Army Boy/Lily Barboza 

6th - Playboy/Jesse Soares 

 

Pony Jumping .85m (2’9)  

1st - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

2nd - Playboy/Jesse Soares 

 

Open Jumper 3’1” Horses & Ponies 

1st - You'll Be Amazed/Lucas Bridges 

2nd - Brown Eyed Girl/Sierra Wolffe 

3rd - Sun Kissed/Vicki Steele 

4th - Swift Current/Justus Anderson 

 

Horse Jumping 0.95m (3’1)  



1st - L.A. Baltic Star/Vicki Steele 

2nd - Esquire/Riley Correia 

3rd - New Moon/Melinda DeCosta 

4th - Swift Current/Justus Anderson 

5th - Sun Kissed/Vicki Steele 

6th - Brown Eyed Girl/Sierra Wolffe 

 

Horse Jumping 1.00m (3’3)  

1st - L.A. Baltic Star/Vicki Steele 

2nd - New Moon/Melinda DeCosta 

3rd - Bailey's Bay/Tyler Lopes 

4th - Esquire/Riley Correia 

 

Horse Jumping 1.10m (3’7)  

1st - Emerson/Philip Correia 

2nd - Bailey's Bay/Tyler Lopes 

3rd - Hey Dude/Khaleb Tota 



4th - Southern Eclipse/Michael Rodrigues 

5th - Just A Rose/Claire Howard 

 

Horse Jumping 1.15m (3’9)  

1st - Hey Dude/Khaleb Tota 

2nd - Emerson/Philip Correia 

3rd - Southern Eclipse/Michael Rodrigues 

 


